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The place from Manchester offers 89 different meals and drinks on the card at an average £10. What Nikki Ross
likes about Bella Italia:
we had pasta and pizza. the waitress brought us extra teller when we were both shared. service fast, but not
rushed. we eat here every time we go after a lot, as eating is always good read more. In Bella Italia in
Manchester, they prepare tasty pizza using a time-honored method, served straight out of the oven, In the
morning they serve a tasty breakfast here. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, and you can look
forward to authentic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta.
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Bella Ttalia Menu

(] (] (J
Non alcoholic drinks e Pizze
SAN PELLEGRINO PEPPERONI PICCANTE £10
Burgers Pollo - Gefliigel
BEEF BURGER £11 POLLO FUNGHI £13
(] [ ]
fintipasti Wine
POLPETTE £6 CHIANTI £23

Tish dishes Ripiegata

GAMBERONI £13 COTTO £9

Salad Nudelaerichie - Tortellini

GREEN SALAD MASH £3
Starters & Salads Piatii di Pasta -
POTATOE CHIPS Wudelqaidue

PACCHERI CALABRESE £13

Dessert
TIRAMISU £5 Mam W - Klein 830

POLLO BURGER £12
Tingerfood
CALAMARES Pizzen - Mini 9 20cm
CARBONARA PIZZA £11
Starters
SALADE VERTE Bottles
. STELLA CIDRE £5
Soft drinks
DIET COKE (330ML CAN) £3 Beers & Cider
ALCOHOL FREE BEER £3

Spirits

PINOT GRIGIO
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Birra

MENABREA AMBRATA £5
Chicken Entrees
POLLO PICCANTE £11
POLLO CAESAR £11
SAN PELLEGRINO POMPELMO £3
[ ]
e Proteine
AGNELLO £11
[ ) [ ]
Drinks list (Red Wine)
MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO £18
House Wine $6
WHITE ZINFANDEL £18
[ )
fippetizers
TEMPURA PRAWNS £7
CHICKEN WINGS ITALIANO £6
()
Pizza
MARGHERITA
MELA ROSSA £5
[ ]
Main courses
LASAGNE
CALAMARI £7

Carne

POLLO SICILIANA
CARNE MISTA

Beer

STELLA ARTOIS
BUDWEISER

[ ]
Non-alcoholic
SPRITE (330ML CAN)
COKE (330ML CAN)

Dishes are prepared with
PESTO
GARLIC

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
MEDITERRANEAN
VEGAN

Pasta

POLPETTE AMERICANO
PASTA MARCO POLO
BOLOGNESE
CARBONARA

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER
PIZZA

£11

£4
£4

£3
£3

£6

£11
£12
£10
£10
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PASTA

flcoholic Drinks
«®Em, PROSECCO
. CABERNET SAUVIGNON
v MERLOT
GAVI
FRASCATI
SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHARDONNAY

Uncategorized
1 SOLANDIA BIANCO

O MENABREA BIONDE

SAN PELLEGRINO
MELOGRANO E
ARANCIATA

MIXED ITALIAN OLIVES

SOLANDIA ROSSO EXCLUSIVE TO
BELLA

SAN PELLEGRINO LIMONATA E
MENTA

MORELLO CIOCCOLATO
LIMONCELLO MERINGUE PIE

£21
£19
£18
£23
£22
£20
£19

£16
£5

£3

£3

£16

£3

£6
£6

MIXED SALAD

ROAST MED VEG
PORTABELLO BURGER
CAMPAGNA

POLLO PANCETTA LASAGNE
RICOTTA SPINACI LASAGNE
PACCHERI LUGANICA
FUNGHI PACCHERI

MINI CIABATTA BITES
ARANCINI FUNGHI

FUNGHI ARROSTO

CHILLI PIZZA BREAD

CARAMELISED ONION &
MOZZARELLA PIZZA BREAD

INSALATA CAPRESE

MOZZARELLA & GARLIC PIZZA
BREAD

CHICKEN ROBIOLA

MINI CIABATTA BITES SHARE
BEEF AND RED WINE RAVIOLI
LENTICCHIE

BELLA'S SUMMER OFFER
POMODORO

£4
£3
£10
£10
£11

£11
£12
£12
£4
£6
£6
£6

£7

£6

£6

£13
£6
£13
£9
£18
£8
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Bella ftalia

92-96 Deansgate, Manchester,
M32QG, United Kingdom

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-23:00
Tuesday 11:30-23:00
Wednesday 11:30-23:00
Thursday 11:30-23:00
Friday 11:30-00:00
Saturday 09:00-00:00
Sunday 09:00-22:30
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